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TOTAAL PUNTEN 2023

Verzameling van behaalde punten, over de jaren heen; stand op 31/12/2023

Abbeel Emiel
Adams Danny
Adams Luc
Adriaensen Kurt
Aernouts Louis
Alings Marco
Augustijns Christiaan
Augustyns Marc
Augustyns Pieter
Augustyns Ronny
Bakkers Ann
Baumer Herman
Bellens Ivan
Benoy Steve
Bevers Kris
Blommaart Hugo
Bolckmans Chris
Bollaert Erika
Bollaert Paul
Bonte Nadine
Boven Johan
Brogniez Thierry
Bruon Philip
Buitink Marco
Castelyns Filip
Cautreels Nele
Claeijs Dirk
Cleeren Koen
Coessens Sven
Corvers Hilde
Croux André
Daems Philippe
Dam Tom

De Backer Pascale
De Beule Wim
De Bevere Bart
De Bevere Dirk

2022

overdracht vanuit

78
73
84
75
37
53
10
38
184
198

197

40
104

59
140
108
197

71
160
102

82
140

60
146
194

17
128
77
39
68
50
112
108

2023

punten verdient in

28
6
52
34
60
0
0
0
0
75
0
22
18
49
13
30
0
21
59
0
32
0
37
8
25
20
23
2
19
41
27
54
4
29
0
0
26

overzicht op

31/12/2023

106
79
136
109
97
53
10
38
184
273

219
58
153
72
170
108
218
64
71
192
102
119
148
85
166
217

19
58
155
131
43
97
50
112
134
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De Bleecker Tom 190 6 196
De Cuyper Bart 73 45 118
De Greve Robert 112 0 112
De Meulemeester Wim 125 51 176
De Meyer Berten 34 41 75
De Meyer Jozef 162 47 209
De Meyer Patrick 25 12 37
De Meyer Senne 10 0 10
De Meyer Wim 186 64 250
De Pooter Annick 32 12 44
De Ridder Marianne 161 0 161
De Roover Dirk 130 59 189
De Ruysscher Frank 198 24 222
De Wachter Frank 176 98 274
Declerck Guy 102 2 104
Declerck Jean-Paul 10 54 64
Declerck Philippe 139 51 190
Delatin Dimitri 43 40 83
Demont Georges 53 75 128
Demont Steven 8 0 8
Dierckx Jan 0 10 10
Digneffe Jean 186 49 235
Dils Wim 24 56 80
Dircken Lander 142 4 146
Doossche Oswald 235 50 285
Doossche Tony 135 28 163
Dox Steven 198 52 250
Duyck Xavier 32 8 40
Everaerts Bert 47 31 78
Fourneau Luc 42 17 59
Fraeyman Robert 5 20 25
Geeraerts Gert 4 6 10
Geerts Johan 160 78 238
Geysemans Luc 96 65 161
Godts Geert 114 31 145
Golchert Dennis 0 12 12
Goossenaerts Herman 147 77 224
Govaerts Bart 130 77 207
Granecz Tomas 29 39 68
Hemgenbergs Selina 0 8 8
Hermans Patrick 191 24 215
Hermans Willem 41 31 72
Himpe Jan 74 46 120
Hinnekint Goedroen 141 0 141
Hofmans Alwin 126 56 182

Hofmans Jacques 90 29 119
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Huybrechts Marc
Huybrechts Patrick
Huyshauwer Steven
Huyshauwer Thierry
Jacobs Els

Jansen Tim
Janssen Luc
Janssens Jeroen
Jochem Peter
Jones Gavin
Jorissen Bart
Josten Bart
Jurgens Natalie
Kloeck Eric
Konings Jef
Kooyman Tom
Lantsoght Ingeborg
Laruelle Maurice
Laruelle Theo
Laurijssen Henri
Lauwers Stefan

Le Blon Michel
Leemans Patricia
Leloup Philippe
Leyssens Erik
Loopmans Marcel
Loots Herman
Maes Albert
Marynissen Ruben
Meganck Liliane
Meiresonne Ken
Mertens Dirk
Mertens Zeb
Meyers Marlene
Meyvis Bob
Meyvis Tonny
Mortier Katelijne
Mulder Wim
Naegels Walter
Nauws Winfried
Noyez Philippe
Nuyts Hans
Ophoff Michael
Ost Arthur

Paesschierssens Sven

Peetermans Rudi

20
143
116
131
167

69

117

190
187
155
159

17
50

155
172
116
52
107
22

121

149
128
36
26
83
104
31
59

101
86
87
78

101

135
27
38

60
39
2
64
41
36
61
2
64
0
8
4
28
30
56
14
37
38
13
63
34
0
4
51
32
51
0
12
21
4
50
39
8
57
0
67
16
30
69
0
4
57
43
2
24
32

80
182
118
195
208

36
130

2
181

0
198
191
183
189

56

31

87

43
168
235
150

52
111

73

32

51

133
21
153
178
75
34
140
104
98
75
30
170
86
91
135
144
137
51
70
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Peeters Pascal
Peeters Thomas
Piedfort Michel
Poelmans Michiel
Potters Wouter
Ravestyn An
Roelands Peter
Rombauts Tim
Rombouts Herman
Rombouts Marc
Ruys Nele

Sannen Pieter
Schelftout Jean
Schilders Tim
Schippers Marc
Schoepen Peter
Schoepen Walter
Schrauwen Erik
Schrauwen Rudy
Schrauwen Thomas
Scott Eugéne
Serneels Roald
Sevenhans Geert
Simons Ronald
Smits Marc

Smout Enzo
Soenen Jan
Spitaels Dominique
Sprangers Jurgen
Stoops Kristien
Swyngedouw Berten
Swyngedouw Jeroen
Talloen Jan

Terloo Dirk
Thenaerts Michel
Thijs Nick
Tijsmans Luk

Tillie Hans

Tits Mieke

Torfs Koen

Torfs Patrick
Treau Frederic
Van Aken Wilfried
Van Bavel Hellen
Van Bavel Ludwig
Van Bavel Werner

171
36

30

36
12
179
157

113
149

145
90
12

102
77

150
26
54

126

58
195
19
163
21
116
58
154

68
74
148
52
172
182
116

137
186
154

12
27
12
10

0
18
18
16
58
22
12
21
30
32
22
12

0
84
17
81

0
40

9

4
38
47
64
59
62
51

4

4

0
22

4

2
26
14

2
59
71
19
42
34
18
67

183
63
12
10
30
18
54
28

237

179
12

134

179
32
22

157
90
96

119

158

150
66
63

164
47
122
254
81
214
25
120
58
176

70
100
162

54
231
253
135

45
171
204
221
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Van Biesen Koen

Van Cleuvenbergen Bart
Van Damme Maarten
Van de Craen Benjamin
Van de Poll Esther
Van de Putte Patrick
Van de Vijver Gino
Van de Wiele Willem
Van den Bogaert Allan
Van Den Eeden Joseph
Van den Noortgate Ann
Van Dessel Marc

Van Deuren Robert
Van Dyck Alfons

Van Dyck Joseph

Van Dyck Raf

Van Eyndhoven Muriel
Van Gansen Benny
Van Gils Tom

Van Grootel Marc

Van Haecke Alex

Van Hecke Wim

Van Leemput Thomas
Van Lier Jan

Van Looy Johan

Van Meel Paul

Van Meer Hugo

Van Noten Anthony
Van Puyenbroeck Frankie
Van Ranst Francine
Van Regemorter Guy
Van Riel Arne

Van Riel Kurt

Van Riel Ruben

Van Riel Toon

Van Velsen Xavier

Van Winghe Pascale
Van Wonterghem Ken
Vanhoucke Griet
Vanhoyweghen Kurt
Vannoppen Ivan
Verachtert Rudy
Verbeke Renaat
Verbelen Erwin
Verbelen Jan
Vercammen Maarten

88
53
32
151
43
103
22
158
32
24

177
113

36
197

17
186

86
71

167
28
124
175
34

30
115
146

80
117

70

39

76

182
74
126
194
154
54
61
79

0
46
0
0
34
54
63
20
4
23
0
2
54
31
48
10
0
48
14
0
2
0
8
60
16
30
85
9
6
44
71
33
76
51
22
20
45
10
67
32
2
14
0
8
19
0

88
99
32
151
77
157
85
178
36
47
0
10
231
144
84
207

65
200

88
71
12
227
44
154
260
43

74
186
179
156
168

92

59
121

10
249
106
128
208
154

62

80

79
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Verdonck Lieve
Verdoodt Gert
Verfaellie Jo
Verheye Katrien
Vermeersch Marino
Vermeiren Ben
Vermeiren Dirk
Vermeiren Maarten
Vermeiren Paul
Vermorgen Tars
Verresen Jacky
Verswijvel Luc
Vertessen Mathias
Vertessen Werner
Verwilghen Ed
Vissers Jan

Vissers Jozefien
Vochten Frans
Vochten Kristel
Waegemans Rudi
Wagner Ronald
Wauters Andy
Wauters Leo
Wauters Olivier
Wessels Barbara
Weyns Peter
Witteboon David
Zell Freddy

10
32
19
153
108
36
10
14
106
169
16
25
184
50
142
77
32
81
141
187
61
97
167
21
34
39

50

8
23
30

4

0
33
59
14
62
89
33
93
13
94

4
74
62
70

100
63

2
19
52
36
51
63

0
67

18
55
49
157
108
69
69
28
168
258
49
118
197
144
146
151
94
151
241
250
63
116
219
57
85
102

117



